GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL

BOEKARO STEEL CITY

BUS TIMING W.E.F. 19.06.2024, CLASS VIII TO XII

TIMING: 06:25 AM TO 10:45 AM

Principal =1¢ 24

3uru Gobind Singh Public School

SENIOR SECTION
Bus no.26 Time Bus No.-17 = Time |
Talgaria more 5:40 am | SEC. 2/C Jain Mandir 5:55 am
Solagidih 5:45 am | Sec 2/C Puja Pandal 5:55 am
Jodhadih More 5:50 am | 2/C Gurudwara 5:55 am
Gurudwara 5:50 am | Kala Kendra 6:00 am
Block 6:00 am | Shiv Mandir 6:05 am
Tara Nagar 6:00 am | RamBabu Pan Gumti 6:10 am
Shani Mandir 6:00 am | Sec 2 PostOffice 6:15 am
School 6:25 am | Sec 2 Lake Road 6:20 am
Bus No.-25 Time School 6£:25 am
Sec. 8 Raichowk 3:30 am
| Sec. 8 Jharkhand More 5:55 am | Bus No.-09 Time
Sec. 6 Malti Apartment 6:00 am | Kala Kendra 5:50 am
Sec. 6/b 6:00 am | [II/A, Lake Road 5:55 am
‘Sec.6/c £:00 am | Sharma More 6:00 am
| See. 6 Hanuman Mandir 6:00 am | Club More 6:00 am
| School 6:25 am | Higher Secondary-Ill 6:05 am
Chapra More 6:05 am
BUS NO. 06 Time City Park 6:10 am
Maruti Showroom 5:35 am | School 6:25 am
Sec. 3/C Kalyan Vidhyalaya 5:40 am
Shopping Center ) 5:45am | Bus No.-04 Time
Sec 3 chakki more 5:45am | Sec.2/C Hanuman Mandir 5:50 am
Bokaro Mall 5:45 am | Sec. 1 Hostel 5:55 am
Sec — 4 (Nut — Khut) 5:50 am | Sec. 1 Pani Tanki 6:00 am
Sec — 4 (Krishna Mandir) 5:50 am | Sec. 1 Laxman Pan Gumti 6:05 am
SEC.4 Laxmi Market 5:55am | School £:25 am
SEC.4 Ambedkar Chowk 5:55 am
Chruch — Sec-4 6:00 am | Bus No-08 Time
School 6:25 am | CHAS Bindra Electronics 5:50 am
CHAS V. Rampuriva 5:50 am
Bus No.15 Time Camp -2 5:35 am
SEC. 12 BIADA 5:50 am | H3CL Club Sector 1 5:35 am
sec. 12/F 5:55 am | Hans Regency 6:00 am
SHIV MANDIR 5:55 am | School 6:25 am
sEC, 12/C AMBEDEAR MORE 5:55 am
sEC. 12/B BUDHA MORE 5:55 am | Bus No.-07 Time
SCHOOL 6:25am | Sec.12/E 5:55 am
I Sec.12/A 6:00 am
Bus No.-05 Time School B:25 am
Sec. 9 Peepal tree 5:50 am ]
Sec. 9 Patelchowk 5:50 am | BUS NO.22 TIME
Sec. 9 Hanuman mandir 5:50 am | SEC. 2/A, HANUMAN MANDIR 5:50 am
Sec. 9 Gaytrimandir 5:55 am | SEC. 2/A, SHIV MANDIR 5:50 am
Sector 9 A -Road 6:00 am | SEC. 2/C, RAM BABHU GUMTI 5:55 am
| Sec.9 BIHARI HOTEL £:00 am | SEC. 2/C, PUJA PANDAL 6:00 am
Sec.4/F 6:05am | SEC. 2/C, MIDDLE SCHOOL 6:05 am
| School 625 am | SCHOOL 6:25 am
-
< ~rbo [P.T.O]




BUS NO. 16 TIME |BUSNO.21 TIME |
Chas KM Memorial 5:30 am | SEC. 12/B Nanak Nagar " 5:50 am
TVS Showroom 355 am | Sec 12 OLD THANA 5:50 am
Chas Teledih Mare B6:00 am | SEC, 12/D BANK OF INDIA 3:55 am
Laxmi Narayan Harware 6:05 am | KHATTAL 5:55 am
Schoaol 6:25 am | School 6:25 am
BUS NO-13 TIME |BUSNO.-24 TIME |
Bagrabera 5:40 am | SEC 9 Vaishali More 5:40 am |
SHIV Mandir 5:50 am | SEC 9 Post Office 5:45 am
DugraMandir 9:55 am | SEC.9 YADAV CHOWK 5:45 am
LH 2:535 am | SEC.9 Peepal Tree 5:45 am
Ukrid More 5:55 am | SEC, 9 TRAKER STAND 5:50 am
Co Operative Colony 6:00 amn | SEC. 9 HARLA THANA 5:50 am
School 6:25 am | SEC. 8 HOSTEL .9:50 am
BUS NO-18 TIME SEC. 8 KHATAL 9:55 am
BARI CO OPERATIVE COLONY 5:50 am | SEC. 8 KALI BARI 6:00 am
School 6:25 am | SCHOOL 6:25 am
BUS NO — 23 TIME BUS NO.-03 TIME
Galaxy Public School 5:40 am | Rajender More 2:530 am

| Subash chowk 5:40 am | SEC. 8 BHAGALPUR MORE 5:50 am
Adarsh Co - operative Colony/ BHARAT EKTA | 5:55 am | SEC. 8 SIWAN MORE 5:50 am

Sector 12/F, ShivMandir 6:00 am | JAIN HOSPITAL 5:50 am
Sector 12 JMP 6:05 am | SEC. 8 GANDHI MAIDAN 5:55 am
School 6:25 am | SEC.11 CISF COLONY 6:00 am

ISPAT VIDYALAYA 0:05 am

BUS NO — 05 (KANDRA) TIME SCHOOL 6:25 am

| Tantri Petrol Pump 2:15 am

| Nahar 2:20 am

| Main Road Tupkadih 5:25 am ki

Jaina More 5:40 am
Petrol Pump Balidih 5:45 am

FRailwa}r Colony 5:50 am
Siwandih 3:55 am

| School 6:25 am

L —

Pzincipa

€ . 1

Delé ] 24
Guru Gobind Singh Public School

Bokaro Steel City



GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR V/B,B.5.City
BUS TIMING W.E.F. 21/06/24 [7:25 AM TO 09:45 AM|
Class: Pre-Nursery To STD III

(PRIMARY SECTION)
Bus No.21 Time |BusNo.15 Time
:ﬁcc. O -Yadav chowk 640 am | SEC.12  NANAK NAGAR 6:40 am
Sec. 9 Patel Chowk 6:45 am 3EC.12 AparsH COOPREATIVE 6:45 ain
Sec. 9 Hanuman mandir 6:50 am | SEC. 12 EBIADA 6:50 am
Sec. 9 Gvatri mandir 6:55 am | SEC.12 BMP 6:50 am
Sec. 9 Peepal tree 7:00 am | SEC. 12/F SHIV MANDIR H:55 am
| BEC. 9 BIHARI HOTEL 7:05am | SEC. 12/C AMBEDKAR MORE 6:55 am
SEC. 9  ARQAD 7:05am | sEC. 12/B BUDHA MORE £:55 am
SCHOOL 7:25 am | SCHOOL T:25 am
Bus No.27 Time
SiwANDHI 6:30 am | BUs No.25 Time
Ritadih {Durga Mandir) 0:40 am | SEC.12 POLICE STATION 6:45 am
Ukrid Maore 6:45 am | Sec.12 Bank of India . B:45 am
Co - operative Colony 6:50 am | Sec.12/E , Shopping Centre 6:50 am
Co-op. colony Shopping Centre 6:55 am | Sec.12/A 6:55 am
Co-0P. COLONY ATM 8:35 am | School 7:25 am
| CO-0P, COLONY DR, KRITIVASH £:55 am
| BCHOOL 7:25am | Bus No.05 Time
| Bus No.06 Time aEC, 2/C HANUMAN MANDIR b:35 am
| SEC 8 SEWAN MORE 6:40 am | Sec., 2/C Shopping centre 6:55 am
| S8eC. 8 Gandhi maidan B:40 am | 3EC, 2/C PUJA PANDAL 6:535 am
| BEC.. B RA] CHOWE 6:45 am | JalN ManDIR 6:55 am
| 8EC. 8 JHARKHAND MORE 6:50 am | Sec 2A Hanuman MaNDIR £:55 am
3rc. 11 CISF MORE 6:55 am | SEC. 2/C GURUDWARA 700 am
Sec. 11 BSL School 6:55 am | SEC. 2/D KALA KENDRA 7:05 am
MALTI APARTMENT 7:00 am | Post office 7:10 am
Sec, 6 7:05 am | LAKE ROAD 7:15 am
SCHOOL 7:25 am | School B 7:253 am
Bus No.11 Time B
Diamand City £:25 am | Bus No.04 Time
Netaji Subhash (Telidih] 6:30 am | SEC. 9 A ROAD ‘ 6:50 am
GGESTC, Kandra 6:353am | SEC. 9 VAISHALI MORE 6:55 am
JODHADIH MORE f:40 am | SEC. 9 POosT OFFICE 7:00 am
TALGARIA MORE 640 am | 3EC.9 HARLA THANA 7:00 am
S0LAGIDIH 6:40 am | SEC. 8 RAJENDEA MORE 7:00 am
CGURUDWARA 6:40 am | SEC. 8/A HOSTEL 700 am
ITI MORE 6:45 am | SEC. SURYA MANDIR 705 am
BLOCK £:50 am | APNA BAZAR 7:10 am
SaNl MaNDIR 6:50 am | SCHOOL 725 am
TELEDIH MORE B 6:55 am _ =
St Xavier school More 7:10 am | Bus No.24 Time
Schoal 725 am | 8EC. 1, RAM MANDIR 6:30 am
Bus No.22 o Time Sec. 1 HSCL CLue 6:30 am
K.M MEMORIEAL B:40 am Sec. 3 Cily park gate 6:35 am
CHas Laxmi NarayaN HARWARE 6:45 am Scc 3 Kalyan Vidyala 6:35 am
CHAS BINDREA ELECTRONICS 6:50 am Sec. 3 Post office 640 am
CHAS JORA MANDIR 6:50 am SEC. 3 CHAPRA MORE 6:45 am
CHAS V RAM PURIYA 6:50 am SEC 3 HIGH SECONDARY SCHOOL 6:45 am
CHAS CHECH POST 6:55 am SEC. 3 KRISHNA MORE 6:50 am
SEC. 1 PANI TANKI 7:00 am SEC 3 LAKE ROAD 6:50 am
SEC. 1 LAXMAN PAN GUMTI 7:00 am Sec. 3/A SHOPPING CENTRE - 6:55 am
SEC. 1 TALAB 7:05 am SEC. 3/B SHARMA MORE 7:00 am
| aCHOOL 7:25 am SEC. 3/ CLUB MORE 7:05 am
SEC. 3/ CHAKKI MORE 7:10 am
Bus No.03 Time SEC. 3/B MALL T:10 am
BARI CO-OPERATIVE (BOI) 6:45 am Jal Jawan PETROL PUuMr/ DAV 7:15 am
SEC.4 CITY CENTER 7:00 am SCHOOL 7:25 am
SEC.4 LAXMI MARKET 7:05 am
| SCHOOL 7:25 am




—

Only for Tupkadih

Class Nursery to Std VII

| |

Bus No.03 (KANDRA) Time

Tantri Petrol Pump 5:50 am

Nahar 5:55 am

Main Road Tupkadih 6:00am
| Khutri 6:10 am

Jaina More 6:20 am B
Petrol Pump Balidih 6:30 am N
| Railway Colony 6:40 am
| School T:25 am

—

Przinclpal » 25)¢)24
Guru Gobind Singh Public Schao!
Bokaro Steel City




GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR V/B,B.S.CITY
BUS TIMING W.E.F. 19.06.2024 (8:25AM TO 11:45 PM)
CLASS: IV TO VII, MIDDLE SHIFT

' BusNo.05 TIME Bus No.13 TIME
See 9 Hanuman Mandir 7:5353 am | Talgaria more 7:40 am
Sec 9 Gayatri Mandir 7:535 am | Solapidih 7:45 am
Sizc 9 PEEFAL TREE 7:535 am | Laxmi Narayan Harware 7:55 am
SEC 9 BiHARI HOTEL 8.00 am | Chas Bindra Electronics 7:55 am
BEC 9 A RoaD 8:00 am | Chas Jora Mandir 8:00 am
SEC 4G KHATAL 8:05am Chas V - Rampuriya 8:00 Em
SCHODL 8:25am | Chas Check post 8:05 am

 BusNo.04 TiME Sec. 1 Pani Tanlki 8:05 am
Bec. 9 Vaishali more 7:50 am | Sec. 1 Laxman Pan gumti 205 am |
Sec. 9 Post Office 705 am | Sec. 1 Talab 5:10 am
See. 9 Harla Thana 8:00 am | School 8:25 am
Sec. 9 Rajender More 8:00 am Bus No.03 TIME
Sec 4/F 2:10 am | Sec 2D Kala Kendra - 7:45 am
School 2:25 am | Sec 2 Post Office 7:50 am

Sec. 3 City park gate 7:50 am
Bus No.QG TIME Sec 3 Kalyan Vidvalaya 7:50 am

Sec. 8 Shivan more 7:35 am Sec. 3 Post office 7:55 am
SEC. 8 Gandhi maidan 7:35am | Sec. 3 Chapra more 8:00 am
Sec, 8 Rai Chowk 740 am | Sec. 3 Krishna more 8:00 am
Sec. & Jharkhand More 740 am | Sec. 3 Lake Road 8:05 am
Sec. 11 CISF More 7:45 am | Sec. 3/A Shopping centre 8:05 am |
Sec. 11 BSL School 7:45am | Sec. 3/B Sharma more 8:10 am
Sec 6 Malti Apratment 7:50 am Sec. 3/B Club more B:10 am
Sec. B 7:595 am | Sec. 3/B Chakkii more 8:00 am
School £:25am | Sec. 3/E Mall 8:00 am

Sec 4 Jai Jawan Petrol Pump | 8:15 am
Bus No.15 TIME Sec 4 DAV B:15 am
Diamond City 740 am | SCHOOL 8:25 am
Metaji Subhash (Telidih) 7:45am | Bus No.11 TIME
Jodhadih More &:00 am Sec. 2/A Hanuman Mandir 7:55 am
Gurudwara 8:00 am | Sec 2/A Shiv Mandir z 7:55 am
ITI More 8:00 am | Bec. 2/A Shopping Centre 8:00 am
Block 8:05 am | Ram Babu Gumti 8:00 am
| KM Memorial Hospital 8:10 am | Jain Mandir 8:05 am
Teledih more 8:10 am | Sec. 2/C Puja Pandal 8:05 am
Sec. 1 Ram Mandir d:15 am | Sec. 2/C Gurudwara 8:05 am
School 825 am | Sec. 2/C Hanuman Mandir 8:10 am
School 8:25 am
Bus No.24 TIME Bus No. 25 TIME
Sec.12 Nanak Nagar 7:535 am | Sec.8 Kali Bari 7145 am
| Sec. 12/F Shiv mandir 7:55am | Sec 8 Hostal 7:45 am
Sec. 12 Old Police Station 8:00 am | Sec 8 Bhagalpur More 7:50 am
Sec. 12/C  Ambedkar more 8:00 am | Sec 9 Tackker Stand 7:50 am
| Sec. 12/B  Budha more 8:05 am | Sec 9 Peepal Tree 7:50 am
School 8:25 am | SBec 9 Yadav Chowk 7:50 am
Sec 9 Patel Chowk 7:55 am
Bus No.21 TIME Sec 4 Radhakrishan Mandir 8:10 am
Sec. 12 Bank of India 7:50 am | Sec 4 Laxmi Market #:10 am
Sec.12/E Shopping Centre 7:50 am | Sec 4D Shiv Mandir ) 8:15 am
Sec.12/A 7:535 am | School 8:25 am
Sec.12 Lal Chowk 8:00 am | BUS NO.22 TIME
Sec. 12 Post office 8:05am | BARI CO OFERATIVE 750 AM
Schoal 8:25am | SCHOOL 8:25 AM
Bus No. 27 TIME
Bus No. 0B TIME Bhart Ekta T:30 am
Kakua Tand 7:35 am Biada 7:40 am
Old Thana — 12 740 am | Bagrabera 745 am
B.M.P More 7:45 am | Ukrid More 7:55 am
| Siwandih 7:50 am | Co-operative B:00 am
Schoal #:25am | Schaool 8:25 am

: ) S



